
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Design 75 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 2/26/16

2 Silicone Halo 70 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 2/19/16 Team

3 Module 70 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 2/19/16 Team

4 Circuit 75 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 2/26/16 LP

5 Battery Decision 75 days Mon 11/16/15Fri 2/26/16 AZS

6 IRB Application 65 days Mon 11/23/15Fri 2/19/16

7 Device Protocol 63 days Mon 11/23/15Wed 2/17/16 ES,BF

8 Consent Form 63 days Mon 11/23/15Wed 2/17/16 ES,BF

9 DISCOVR-e Online 63 days Mon 
11/23/15

Wed 2/17/16 JM

10 Submission 3 days Wed 2/17/16 Fri 2/19/16 JM

11 Prototype Construction 45 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 3/18/16

12 Silicone Halo 16 days Mon 1/18/16 Mon 2/8/16 SS

13 Module 40 days Mon 1/25/16 Fri 3/18/16 AZS,LP,SS

14 Circuit 45 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 3/18/16 AZS,LP

15 Battery 35 days Mon 2/1/16 Fri 3/18/16

16 Ordering 4 days Wed 2/24/16 Mon 2/29/16 LP

17 Testing 5 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/4/16 AZS,LP

18 Feasibility Study 23 days Mon 3/21/16 Wed 4/20/16

19 IRB Approval 1 day Fri 3/18/16 Fri 3/18/16

20 Study / Trials 23 days Mon 3/21/16 Wed 4/20/16 Team,Hicks

21 Design Day 1 day Mon 4/25/16 Mon 4/25/16
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